APPENDIX C

|[Resources

Legal Services

Human Resources

|Community and Environment

|Economy & Development

Planning Services

2015/16 SUPPLEMENTARY BUDGETS

approved by Council - 28 July 2015

Carry Forward 2014-15 underspend on

Corporate Training Budget

approved by Council - 28 July 2015

General Fund Total

HRA Total

Overall Total

Funded by

General Fund Balance

General Fund Balance

General Fund Balance

28,900

37,000

65,900

24,000

24,000

89,900

89,900



