2015/16 SUPPLEMENTARY BUDGETS

Descurses	1	Funded by	£
Resources	J		
Legal Services	approved by Council - 28 July 2015	General Fund Balance	28,900
Human Resources	Carry Forward 2014-15 underspend on Corporate Training Budget	General Fund Balance	37,000
			65,900
Community and Environment			
	1		0
Economy & Development			
Planning Services	approved by Council - 28 July 2015	General Fund Balance	24,000
			24,000
	General Fund Total]	89,900
			0
	HRA Total]	0
	Overall Total]	89,900